1/27/25, 1:31 PM

Player Standings Report for VSUNG6 - VEGAS SUNDAY 6PT DBL

Report Date: 1/27/2025 1:31 PM

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Bell Music Company

LeaguelLeader

1314 Centerview Circle

Copley, OH 44321
(330) 253-9171

www.BellMusicCo.com

Follow us on Facebook:

Bell Music Dart Leagues

Player

Team

Previous PPD

PPD Improvement

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

LOGAN KAISK

E DOUBLE TROUBLE

17.81

2.30 ¢
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Team

Previous MPR

MPR Improvement

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

LOGAN KAISK
KATIE STOWE
DAVE BOWMAN

' DOUBLE TROUBLE
' NUCKING FEIGHBORS
' NUCKING FEIGHBORS

1.77
1.85 ¢
1.81

0.58
0.11
0.08

| Player | pep | MPR |Games|wins|asst|LTon| 5R0[ Hat|5MR|6MR| 7MR | 8MR | oMR | wH | Bat | 9D0 J10D0]11D0[12D0|HTON| 3BD |Tonsc
DOUBLE TROUBLE
LOGAN KAISK @ 20.11 : 2.35 : 8 :+ 5 : 0 : 4 1 0 10 5 10 : 110 1170100100 0
DARLENE KAISK : 19.27 @ 1.88 : 8 « 1 + 2 + 3 + 0 + 1 + 1 +1 11 :0 010101 00 0
Team Totals: ' 19.71 @ 2.13 : 16 : 6 : 2 + 7 1 0 + 1 1 6 112 10 1:0:0:0:0 0
NUCKING FEIGHBORS
KATIE STOWE @ 17.76 + 1.96 : 8 : 3 : 1 ¢ 2+ 0 1 +1 11100 01010100 0
DAVE BOWMAN @ 16.39 : 1.89 : 8 : 1 + 1 + 2 + 0 + 0 0 1 1 1 10 0:0:0: 0 10 0
Team Totals: i 17.04 : 1.93 + 16 @ 4 + 2 + 4 : 0 : 1 +1 2 1 1:0 01010100 0
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