1/27/25, 1:31 PM LeagueLeader





www.BellMusicCo.com

Follow us on Facebook: Bell Music Dart Leagues



Player Standings Report for VSUN6 - VEGAS SUNDAY 6PT DBL

Report Date: 1/27/2025 1:31 PM

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement				
LOGAN KAISK	DOUBLE TROUBLE	17.81	20.11	2.30				

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player	Team	Previous MPR	MPR	MPR Improvement				
LOGAN KAISK	DOUBLE TROUBLE	1.77	2.35	0.58				
KATIE STOWE	NUCKING FEIGHBORS	1.85	1.96	0.11				
DAVE BOWMAN	NUCKING FEIGHBORS	1.81	1.89	0.08				

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player	PPD	MPR	Games	Wins	Asst	LTon	5RO	Hat	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WH	Hat	9DO	10DO	11DO	12DO	HTon	3BD	Ton80
DOUBLE TROUBLE																						
LOGAN KAISK	20.11	2.35	8	5	0	4	0	0	5	0	1	0	0	0	1 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DARLENE KAISK	19.27	1.88	8	1	2	3	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Team Totals:	19.71	2.13	16	6	2	7	0	1	6	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NUCKING FEIGHBO	ORS																					
KATIE STOWE	17.76	1.96	8	3	1	2	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DAVE BOWMAN	16.39	1.89	8	1	1	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Team Totals:	17.04	1.93	16	4	2	4	0	1	1	2	1	0	0	0	. 0	0	. 0	0	0	0	. 0	. 0

© 2025 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing